WinRbm 1.23c

Clubms 14/15 Serienrennen am 22.09.2014 / 20:57:58

29.09.2014

Bester Lauf: Rudi Kopp 25,00R 03:24,33

Lauf: 1 Spur:

Fahrer

Rudi Kopp
Michael Féller
Rudi Steiner
Alexander Kopp
Artur Huber
Werner Lorenz
Andreas Fritsche

~NSoUr e W

Fahrer

1 Rudi Kopp
Laufl Spur
Lauf2 Spur
Laufé Spur
Lauf7 Spur

N W

Fahrer

2 Michael Féller
Laufl Spur 4
LaufZ Spur 2
Lauf3 Spur 1
Lauf4 Spur 3

Fahrer
3 Rudi Steiner
Lauf3 Spur 4
Lauf4 Spur
Laufb5 Spur
Laufé Spur

w N

Fahrer

4 Alexander Kopp
Lauf4 Spur 4
Lauf5 Spur 2
Laufé Spur 1
Lauf7 Spur 3

Fahrer

5 Artur Huber
Lauf2 Spur
Lauf3 Spur
Lauf4 Spur
Lauf5 Spur

WP N

Fahrer

6 Werner Lorenz
Laufl Spur 3
Laufb Spur 4
Laufé Spur 2
Lauf7 Spur 1

Fahrer
7 Andreas Fritsche

Runden
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00

aheu
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135
14:
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14:
14:

138%
03z
03
03;
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132
G55
03z
g3
03z

14:
03:
03

03y

14:
03
03
03:
D3

i
03z
03
03¢
03¢

14:

%] Erster
8,326 s
B.r383 18 5,79 s
8,386 s 6,04 s
8,451 s 12,51 s
8,605 s 27,98 s
8,692 s 36,64 s
8,856 s 53,01 s

@ Erster
8,326 s

Bestzeit 8,068/005
Bestzeit 8,170/010
Bestzeit 8,383/009
Bestzeit 8,197/008

@ Erster

8,383 s 5,79
Bestzeit 8,197/021
Bestzeit 8,073/009
Bestzeit 8,016/018
Bestzeit 8,209/021

]

@ Erster

8,386 s 6,04
Bestzeit 8,404/007
Bestzeit 8§,135/016
Bestzeit 8,122/007
Bestzeit 8,347/022

S

6] Erster

8,451 s 1251
Bestzeit 8,244/022
Bestzeit 8,183/007
Bestzeit 8,155/025
Bestzeit 8,297/016

s

4] Erster

8,605 s 27,98
Bestzeit 8,389/011
Bestzeit 8,149/010
Bestzeit 8,141/010
Bestzeit 8,442/003

3

@ Erster

8,692 s 36,64
Bestzeit 8,327/023
Bestzeit 8,391/020
Bestzeit 8,251/006
Bestzeit 8,291/018

S

] Erster

8,856 s 53,01

8

N&chster

0,25
6,47
15,47
8,66
16,37

munnnw

Detalls ————m e

Ndchster

Ndchster

Ndchster
0,25 s

N&chster
6,47 s

Néchster
15,47 s

Nachster
8,00 s

Nachster
16,37 5




WinRbm 1.23c

Clubms 14/15 Serienrennen am 22.09.2014 / 20:57:58

29.09.2014

Laufl Spur
Lauf? Spur
Lauf3 Spur
Lauf?7 Spur

=0 Mo

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

03:33,66
03:36,87
03:39,00
03:56,03

Bestzeit 8,287/017
Bestzeit 8§,303/011
Bestzeit 8,490/020
Bestzeit §,763/024

Spuriibersicht ———————-————-mmmmm

Fahrer
Rudi Kopp

Michael Foller
Rudi Steiner
Rlexander Kopp
Artur Huber
Werner Lorenz

Andreas Fritsche

Spur 1 Spur 2
204,33s 207,22s

204,74s 205,30s
206,54s 206,77s
206,07s 211, 54s
218,98s 207,01s
218,15s 209,15s

216,87s 213,66s

Spur 3 Spur 4
207,60s 213,40s

212,265 216,04s
212,64s 212,63s
212,82s 214,63s
216,39s 218,16s
224,45s 217,44s

219,00s 236,03s




WinRbm 1.23c

Club NASCAR 22.09.2014

29.09.2014
Serienrennen am 22.09.2014 / 21:50:55

Bester Lauf: Alexander Kopp 25,00R 03:26,18

Lauf: 3 Spur:

Fahrer

Rudi Steiner
Rudi Kopp
Alexander Kopp
Michael Fé&ller
Artur Huber
Werner Lorenz
Andreas Fritsche

~N oy U WM

Fahrer

1 Rudi Steiner
Laufl Spur 3
Laufs5 Spur 4
Laufé Spur 2
Lauf7 Spur 1

Fahrer

2 Rudi Kopp
Laufl Spur
Lauf2 Spur
Laufé Spur
Lauf7 Spur

DO = =

Fahrer

3 Alexander Kopp
Laufl Spur 4
LaufZz Spur 2
Lauf3 Spur 1
Lauf4 Spur 3

Fahrer

4 Michael Fdller
Laufl Spur 2
Lauf2 Spur 1
Lauf3 Spur 3
Lauf7 Spur 4

Fahrer

5 Artur Huber
Laufd Spur
Lauf5 Spur
Laufé Spur
Lauf? Spur

W =N

Fahrer

6 Werner Lorenz
LaufZ Spur 4
Lauf3 Spur 2
Lauf4 Spur 1
Laufb Spur 3

Fahrer
7 Andreas Fritsche

Runden
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Runden
100,00
28700
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
28:00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25, 00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
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@ Erster
8,601 s
g8; 8613 s 1,25 s
8,677 s 7,64 s
8,694 s 9,33 s
8,705 s 10,39 s
8,803 s 20,22 s
8,865 s 26,40 s

1] Erster
8,601 s

Bestzeit 8,588/022
Bestzeit 8,592/013
Bestzeit 8,245/020
Bestzeit 8,212/002

1%} Erster

8,613 s 1,25
Bestzeit 8,256/010
Bestzeit 8,511/010
Bestzeit 8,613/010
Bestzeit 8,395/012

S

] Erster

8,677 s 7,064
Bestzeit 8,664/017
Bestzeit 8,390/024
Bestzeit 8,156/019
Bestzeit 8,418/012

S

& Erster

8,694 s 9,33
Bestzeit 8,354/011
Bestzeit 8,197/012
Bestzeit 8,484/016
Bestzeit 8,597/017

=

& Erster

8,705 s 110,39
Bestzeit 8,643/018
Bestzelit 8,462/025
Bestzeit 8,193/013
Bestzelt 8,427/014

]

@ Erster

8,803 s 20,22
Bestzeit 8,675/011
Bestzeit 8,450/014
Bestzeit 8,230/004
Bestzeit 8,539/008

3

& Erster

8,865 s 26,40

S

Ndchster

6,39
1,69
1,06
9,83
6,18

wnnhnon

Detalls —————=---mm e

Nachster

Nachster

N&chster
6,39 s

Nadchster
1,69 s

Nachster
1,06 s

Néachster
9,83 s

Ndchster
6,18 s




WinRbm 1.23c

Club NASCAR 22.09.2014

Serienrennen am

29.09.2014

22.09.2014 / 21:50:55

Lauf3 Spur
Laufd4 Spur
Lauf5 Spur
Lauf6 Spur

W = N

Spurilbersicht -—--—-=====----—

Fahrer
Rudi Steiner

Rudi Kopp
Alexander Kopp
Michael Féller
Artur Huber
Werner Lorenz

Andreas Fritsche

25,00 03

25,00 03

25,00 03

25,00 03

Spur 1 Spur 2

211,38s 210,98s
209,99s 212,86s
206,18s 217,86s
210,12s 213,19s
214,61s 216,16s
212,47s 218, 225
205,178 2185178

:52,48 Bestzeit 8,867/016
:38,17 Bestzeit 8,498/024
:35,17 Bestzeit 8,275/007
:40,67 Bestzeit 8,601/014

Spur 3
219, 24s

2155355
214,07s
219,77s
216,66s
223,955

220:67s

Spur 4
218,508

223,158
229,63s
226,35s
223,06s
225,861s

232,48s




